04/26/24 05:37:56

Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Echo Valley Rd

Auction Opens. Mon, Oct 19 2:30pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

John Stuart End Tables

Grange Glass And Wicker Table
Stencils, Decoupage Prints & Books
Mid Century Lamps

Globe School Desk

Vintage Cane And Chrome Chairs
Native Mask

Y abu Pushelberg Chair

Beer Sign And Decorative Basket
Chairs

Vintage Chrome Ashtray

Vintage Asian Telephone Table
Hand Painted Italian? Table
Vintage Wood Decorative Stand
Vintage Rocking Chair

Clock & Candlesticks

Walnut Chairs

Pair Signed Chairs-Danersk

Chair & Plant Stand

Coffee Table

English Wall Planters

Bathroom Lot

Metal Tulip Wall Scones

Light Lot

Assorted Jewelery

Turquoise Colour And Sterling Jewelery
Assorted Jewelery

Assorted Jewelery

Assorted Jewelery

Assorted And Signed Jewelery
Assorted Jewelery

Kenneth Lane Pearls Plus Jewelery

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 22 8:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Watches

Abalone Set & Vintage Pearls
Jewelery Box & Seed Pearls

Easy Shaper

Table

IKEA Carpets

Raptor Ticket Holder Basketball
Official Whiskey Barrel

4 Snow Tires

Mid Century Wool Carpet

IKEA "MANSTAD" SofaBed
Canadian Modern Art

Origina Painting-Michel Campeau
Origina Painting

Original Oil Painting

Original Painting-Waddington's
Original Qil Painting-W.T. Wood
Origina Painting

Origina Painting

Origina Painting

Original Painting-Maisie Wride
Group Of Seven 1995 Stamp Issue
Original Painting-Coshie 2005
York Air Conditioner

Signed Prints On Canvas

Original Acrylic Painting: R. Roberts
Origina Oil Painting: Ingram

Art In Motion: Adams & Fabiano
Signed Print: Ron Parker

Acrylic Painting: Neil Blackwell
Origina Painting

Boulevard Of Dreams. By Helnwein



04/26/24 05:37:56

Lot Title

0066 Origina Oil Painting: Allan Moak
0067 Tom Thomson Numbered Print
0068 Canadian Watercolour- R. Savoie
0069 Tom Thomson Numbered Print
0070 Tom Thomson Numbered Print
0071 Art In Motion- Cappuccino

0072 Original Watercolour

0073 Henri Leopold Masson: Ink Drawing
0074 Perfumes, Colognes & Make Up
0075 Stained Glass

0076 Herman Miller Table & Chairs
0077 Lamp-West Germany

0078 Lamps

0079 Wooden Lamps

0080 Hanging Lights

0081 Bronze & Faux Leather Lamps
0082 Vintage Pole Lamp

0083 John Kerr Signed Prints

0084 Signed & Numbered Photography
0085 GlassLamps

0086 Crystal Lamps

0087 Mannequin

0088 Liz Claiborne Pillows

0089 Wool Carpet

0090 Ducks- Decoys & Wooden

0091 Mirror

0092 Assorted Vegetables

0093 Yellow Arm Chair

0094 Curtains

0095 Pair of Cane Back Chairs

0096 Vintage Pearl Bass Drum

0097 Baseball & Hockey Cards

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

