Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Echo Valley Rd

Auction Opens: Mon, Oct 19 2:30pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 22 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	John Stuart End Tables	0034	Watches
0002	Grange Glass And Wicker Table	0035	Abalone Set & Vintage Pearls
0003	Stencils, Decoupage Prints & Books	0036	Jewelery Box & Seed Pearls
0004	Mid Century Lamps	0037	Easy Shaper
0005	Globe School Desk	0038	Table
0006	Vintage Cane And Chrome Chairs	0039	IKEA Carpets
0007	Native Mask	0040	Raptor Ticket Holder Basketball
0008	Yabu Pushelberg Chair	0041	Official Whiskey Barrel
0009	Beer Sign And Decorative Basket	0042	4 Snow Tires
0010	Chairs	0043	Mid Century Wool Carpet
0011	Vintage Chrome Ashtray	0044	IKEA "MANSTAD" Sofa Bed
0012	Vintage Asian Telephone Table	0045	Canadian Modern Art
0013	Hand Painted Italian? Table	0046	Original Painting-Michel Campeau
0014	Vintage Wood Decorative Stand	0047	Original Painting
0015	Vintage Rocking Chair	0048	Original Oil Painting
0016	Clock & Candlesticks	0049	Original Painting-Waddington's
0018	Walnut Chairs	0050	Original Oil Painting-W.T. Wood
0019	Pair Signed Chairs-Danersk	0051	Original Painting
0020	Chair & Plant Stand	0052	Original Painting
0021	Coffee Table	0053	Original Painting
0022	English Wall Planters	0054	Original Painting-Maisie Wride
0023	Bathroom Lot	0055	Group Of Seven 1995 Stamp Issue
0024	Metal Tulip Wall Scones	0056	e
0025	Light Lot	0057	York Air Conditioner
0026	Assorted Jewelery	0058	Signed Prints On Canvas
0027	Turquoise Colour And Sterling Jewelery	0059	Original Acrylic Painting: R. Roberts
0028	Assorted Jewelery	0060	Original Oil Painting: Ingram
0029	Assorted Jewelery	0061	Art In Motion: Adams & Fabiano
0030	Assorted Jewelery	0062	Signed Print: Ron Parker
	Assorted And Signed Jewelery		Acrylic Painting: Neil Blackwell
	Assorted Jewelery		Original Painting
0033	Kenneth Lane Pearls Plus Jewelery	0065	Boulevard Of Dreams: By Helnwein

Lot Title

0066 Original Oil Painting: Allan Moak

0067 Tom Thomson Numbered Print

0068 Canadian Watercolour- R. Savoie

0069 Tom Thomson Numbered Print

0070 Tom Thomson Numbered Print

0071 Art In Motion- Cappuccino

0072 Original Watercolour

0073 Henri Leopold Masson: Ink Drawing

0074 Perfumes, Colognes & Make Up

0075 Stained Glass

0076 Herman Miller Table & Chairs

0077 Lamp-West Germany

0078 Lamps

0079 Wooden Lamps

0080 Hanging Lights

0081 Bronze & Faux Leather Lamps

0082 Vintage Pole Lamp

0083 John Kerr Signed Prints

0084 Signed & Numbered Photography

0085 Glass Lamps

0086 Crystal Lamps

0087 Mannequin

0088 Liz Claiborne Pillows

0089 Wool Carpet

0090 Ducks- Decoys & Wooden

0091 Mirror

0092 Assorted Vegetables

0093 Yellow Arm Chair

0094 Curtains

0095 Pair of Cane Back Chairs

0096 Vintage Pearl Bass Drum

0097 Baseball & Hockey Cards

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com